
 

 

POULE A E

Pts G N P GA

1 128 PETANQUE ILLACAISE 6 2 0 0 28

2 614 LA BOULE MOULIETSOISE 6 2 0 0 16

3 118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 4 1 0 1 12

4 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 4 1 0 1 -12

5 928B ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE (B) 2 0 0 2 -16

6 820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 2 0 0 2 -28

1°J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 8 8 12 28 20

2 0820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 4 4 0 8 -20

3 0128 PETANQUE ILLACAISE 8 8 12 28 20

4 0639 A B DIONYSIENNE 4 4 0 8 -20

5 928B ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE (B) 4 4 6 14 -8

6 0614 LA BOULE MOULIETSOISE 8 8 6 22 8

2°J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 4 4 6 14 -8

3 128 PETANQUE ILLACAISE 8 8 6 22 8

6 614 LA BOULE MOULIETSOISE 8 8 6 22 8

1 118 PETANQUE CLUB DES TROIS 4 4 6 14 -8

4 639 A B DIONYSIENNE 8 8 6 22 8

5 928B ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE (B) 4 4 6 14 -8

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pro POULE B E

Pts G N P GA

1 723 BOULE LANGONNAISE 6 2 0 0 48

2 732 PETANQUE PODENSACAISE 6 2 0 0 32

3 643 PINEUILH PETANQUE 4 1 0 1 -16

4 829 LA BOULE SOULACAISE 4 1 0 1 -16

5 318 AS PETANQUE SALLOISE 2 0 0 2 -24

6 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 2 0 0 2 -24

1°J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0723 BOULE LANGONNAISE 12 4 12 28 20

2 0318 AS PETANQUE SALLOISE 0 8 0 8 -20

3 0643 PINEUILH PETANQUE 4 4 0 8 -20

4 0732 PETANQUE PODENSACAISE 8 8 12 28 20

5 0710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

6 0829 LA BOULE SOULACAISE 10 8 6 24 12

2°J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 318 AS PETANQUE SALLOISE 10 0 6 16 -4

3 643 PINEUILH PETANQUE 2 12 6 20 4

6 829 LA BOULE SOULACAISE 0 4 0 4 -28

1 723 BOULE LANGONNAISE 12 8 12 32 28

4 732 PETANQUE PODENSACAISE 10 8 6 24 12

5 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pro POULE C E

Pts G N P GA

1 124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 6 2 0 0 36

2 508 CLUB PET. GRAND PARC 6 2 0 0 28

3 748 PET DOREE SAUVETERRIENNE 4 1 0 1 0

4 729 PETANQUE MARTILLACAISE 4 1 0 1 -4

5 828 PETANQUE ARSACAISE 2 0 0 2 -24

6 610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 2 0 0 2 -36

1°J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0828 PETANQUE ARSACAISE 4 0 6 10 -16

2 0124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 8 12 6 26 16

3 0610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 2 8 0 10 -16

4 0508 CLUB PET. GRAND PARC 10 4 12 26 16

5 0748 PET DOREE SAUVETERRIENNE10 8 6 24 12

6 0729 PETANQUE MARTILLACAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

2°J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 10 12 6 28 20

3 610 C S PETANQUE PUISSEGUIN 2 0 6 8 -20

6 729 PETANQUE MARTILLACAISE 2 8 12 22 8

1 828 PETANQUE ARSACAISE 10 4 0 14 -8

4 508 CLUB PET. GRAND PARC 10 8 6 24 12

5 748 PET DOREE SAUVETERRIENNE 2 4 6 12 -12

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pro

POULE D E

Pts G N P GA

1 315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 6 2 0 0 28

2 706 AS BEAUTIRAN 5 1 1 0 24

3 310 PET. MEYRANNAISE 4 1 0 1 4

4 115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 4 1 0 1 -20

5 113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 3 0 1 1 -20

6 208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 2 0 0 2 -16

1°J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 8 4 6 18 0

2 0706 AS BEAUTIRAN 4 8 6 18 0

3 0310 PET. MEYRANNAISE 8 12 12 32 28

4 0115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 4 0 0 4 -28

5 0208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 2 12 0 14 -8

6 0315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 10 0 12 22 8

2°J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 706 AS BEAUTIRAN 10 8 12 30 24

3 310 PET. MEYRANNAISE 2 4 0 6 -24

6 315 PETANQUE BOIENNE 10 12 6 28 20

1 113 BOULE GRADIGNANAISE 2 0 6 8 -20

4 115 CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS 8 8 6 22 8

5 208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 4 4 6 14 -8

CLASSEMENT

CDC Pro POULE E E

Pts G N P GA

1 608 SC MONSEGUR PETANQUE 6 2 0 0 24

2 717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 5 1 1 0 8

3 928A ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE (A) 4 1 0 1 4

4 401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 4 0 2 0 0

5 944 CM FLOIRAC PETANQUE 3 0 1 1 -16

6 830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 2 0 0 2 -20

1°J 25  MARS  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 8 4 6 18 0

2 0944 CM FLOIRAC PETANQUE 4 8 6 18 0

3 0608 SC MONSEGUR PETANQUE 8 8 6 22 8

4 0830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 4 4 6 14 -8

5 928A ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE (A) 4 4 6 14 -8

6 0717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 8 8 6 22 8

2°J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 944 CM FLOIRAC PETANQUE 6 4 0 10 -16

3 608 SC MONSEGUR PETANQUE 6 8 12 26 16

6 717 BIBE GIRONDAIS 8 4 6 18 0

1 401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 4 8 6 18 0

4 830 A. PETANQUE TAILLANAISE 2 4 6 12 -12

5 928A ST CAPRAIS SP PETANQUE (A)10 8 6 24 12

CDC Pro

CLASSEMENT


